
media km/h

Distanze 34 36 40

Altimetria Località km parz. km progr. Orario di Passag gio

385 Borgo -Via Spagolla - Partenza 0 0 17:45 17:45 17:45

383 Rotatoria Viale Roma 0,5 0,5 17:45 17:45 17:45

382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 3 metri 1 1,5 17:47 17:47 17:47

382 SP 109 Ponte Sul Brenta - svincoli SS 47 1 2,5 17:49 17:49 17:48

409 Roncegno Via Per Borgo- strada Vazzena 0,5 3 17:50 17:50 17:49

392 Loc Vazzena 1 4 17:52 17:51 17:51

406 Maso Carota 0,3 4,3 17:52 17:52 17:51

389 Loc. Savaro - Centrale 0,7 5 17:53 17:53 17:52

400 Loc. Onea - Stalla sociale 0,2 5,2 17:54 17:53 17:52

395 Via per Roncegno - I° Boale 0,8 6 17:55 17:55 17:54

382 Bar Cusso 0,5 6,5 17:56 17:55 17:54

385 Borgo - Via Spagolla - I° passaggio 0,15 6,65 17:56 17:56 17:54

383 Rotatoria Viale Roma 0,5 7,15 17:57 17:56 17:55

382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 3 metri 1 8,15 17:59 17:58 17:57

382 SP 109 Ponte Sul Brenta - svincoli SS 47 1 9,15 18:01 18:00 17:58

409 Roncegno Via Per Borgo- strada Vazzena 0,5 9,65 18:02 18:01 17:59

392 Loc Vazzena 1 10,65 18:03 18:02 18:00

406 Maso Carota 0,3 10,95 18:04 18:03 18:01

389 Loc. Savaro - Centrale 0,7 11,65 18:05 18:04 18:02

400 Loc. Onea - Stalla sociale 0,2 11,85 18:05 18:04 18:02

395 Via per Roncegno - I° Boale 0,8 12,65 18:07 18:06 18:03

382 Bar Cusso 0,5 13,15 18:08 18:06 18:04

385 Borgo - Via Spagolla - II° passaggio 0,15 13,3 18:08 18:07 18:04

383 Rotatoria Viale Roma 0,5 13,8 18:09 18:08 18:05

382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 3 metri 1 14,8 18:11 18:09 18:07

382 SP 109 Ponte Sul Brenta - svincoli SS 47 1 15,8 18:12 18:11 18:08

409 Roncegno Via Per Borgo- strada Vazzena 0,5 16,3 18:13 18:12 18:09

392 Loc Vazzena 1 17,3 18:15 18:13 18:10

406 Maso Carota 0,3 17,6 18:16 18:14 18:11

389 Loc. Savaro - Centrale 0,7 18,3 18:17 18:15 18:12

400 Loc. Onea - Stalla sociale 0,2 18,5 18:17 18:15 18:12

395 Via per Roncegno - I° Boale 0,8 19,3 18:19 18:17 18:13

382 Bar Cusso 0,5 19,8 18:19 18:18 18:14

385 Borgo - Via Spagolla - III° passaggio 0,15 19,95 18:20 18:18 18:14

383 Rotatoria Viale Roma 0,5 20,45 18:21 18:19 18:15

382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 3 metri 1 21,45 18:22 18:20 18:17

382 SP 109 Ponte Sul Brenta - svincoli SS 47 1 22,45 18:24 18:22 18:18

409 Roncegno Via Per Borgo- strada Vazzena 0,5 22,95 18:25 18:23 18:19

392 Loc Vazzena 1 23,95 18:27 18:24 18:20

406 Maso Carota 0,3 24,25 18:27 18:25 18:21

389 Loc. Savaro - Centrale 0,7 24,95 18:29 18:26 18:22

400 Loc. Onea - Stalla sociale 0,2 25,15 18:29 18:26 18:22

395 Via per Roncegno - I° Boale 0,8 25,95 18:30 18:28 18:23

382 Bar Cusso 0,5 26,45 18:31 18:29 18:24

385 Borgo - Via Spagolla - IV° Passaggio 0,15 26,6 18:31 18:29 18:24

383 Rotatoria Viale Roma 0,5 27,1 18:32 18:30 18:25

382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 3 metri 1 28,1 18:34 18:31 18:27

382 SP 109 Ponte Sul Brenta - svincoli SS 47 1 29,1 18:36 18:33 18:28

409 Roncegno Via Per Borgo- strada Vazzena 0,5 29,6 18:37 18:34 18:29

392 Loc Vazzena 1 30,6 18:39 18:36 18:30

406 Maso Carota 0,3 30,9 18:39 18:36 18:31

389 Loc. Savaro - Centrale 0,7 31,6 18:40 18:37 18:32

400 Loc. Onea - Stalla sociale 0,2 31,8 18:41 18:38 18:32

395 Via per Roncegno - I° Boale 0,8 32,6 18:42 18:39 18:33

382 Bar Cusso 0,5 33,1 18:43 18:40 18:34

385 Borgo - Via Spagolla - V° Passaggio 0,15 33,25 18:43 18:40 18:34

383 Rotatoria Viale Roma 0,5 33,75 18:44 18:41 18:35

382 SP 109 Ponte sul Brenta 3 metri 1 34,75 18:46 18:42 18:37

382 SP 109 Ponte Sul Brenta - svincoli SS 47 1 35,75 18:48 18:44 18:38

409 Roncegno Via Per Borgo- strada Vazzena 0,5 36,25 18:48 18:45 18:39

392 Loc Vazzena 1 37,25 18:50 18:47 18:40

406 Maso Carota 0,3 37,55 18:51 18:47 18:41

389 Loc. Savaro - Centrale 0,7 38,25 18:52 18:48 18:42

400 Loc. Onea - Stalla sociale 0,2 38,45 18:52 18:49 18:42

395 Via per Roncegno - I° Boale 0,8 39,25 18:54 18:50 18:43

382 Bar Cusso 0,5 39,75 18:55 18:51 18:44

385 Borgo - Via Spagolla - ARRIVO 0,15 39,9 18:55 18:51 18:44
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